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Holly Light•Jennifer Sargeant•Karen Pedersen•Brenda Hamilton

Size Matters!  This 3+2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalow is 
located on a serene ½ acre country lot! Massive deck that 
overlooks expansive yard & open fields. Finished W/O basement 
with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite 
$399,900.00 Georgetown        MLS#W2872416

Deceptively Large!! Approx. 2,300 sq.ft. home is located on a 
mature crescent. Offering 4 bdrms, 2 full & 2 half baths, and has 
been renovated with “family” in mind! Kitchen/mudroom 
addition. Perfect set up for home business. 
$549,900.00 Georgetown        MLS#W2910640

Wheel of Fortune! You'll be the lucky winner with this 3+ 
bedroom, 2 bath home! Huge pie shaped lot with sprinkler 
system, small pond & landscape lighting. Tucked away on a 
quiet kid friendly street – easy walk to schools & parks. 
$449,900.00 Georgetown        MLS#W2873763

Classic Beauty Spacious 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath home (~1,900 sq 
ft) with finished basement is tucked away on a gorgeous, 
mature 66 x 158 lot. Garage with private drive & bonus – 2nd 
driveway & garage – parking for 5. Quick walk to “GO” Station.
$479,900.00 Georgetown                  W2870416
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houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

20 Draper St., Georgetown       
Host: Ray Chesher

Paddle Your Own Canoe… as the owner of this charming 2 
bdrm, 1 bath bungalow nestled on a large private lot backing 
onto the Credit River. Updated throughout, huge deck across 
back of house with views of river. Great storage in the shop!!
$524,900.00 Terra Cotta          MLS#W2889991

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

6355 Amber Glen Dr., Mississauga       

Host: Holly Light

Regrets! Unfortunately only one buyer will be able to experience 
the joy of owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath, home 
nestled on a 2+ acre lot in the executive estate subdivision of 
St. Georges Glen. Spectacular floor plan! 
$1,050,000. 00 Limehouse       MLS# W2860911

Family Matters? 
3.5 bath home with fully finished lower level including 5th bdrm 
and kitchen. Offering large principal rooms. Sought after 
crescent location, private mature yard. 
$574,900.00 Georgetown       MLS#W2890373

Then you’ll want to see this spotless, 4 bdrm, 

Sunday 2-4 pm
19 Market St., Georgetownhouseope

n Sunday  2-4 pm
320 Maple Ave., Georgetown       

Host: Holly Light

All Things Bright and Beautiful and practically new!! Tons of 
curb appeal in this open concept, 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath brick & 
stucco home with 2 car garage on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. 
Tucked away on a quiet crescent. 
$599,900.00 Georgetown        MLS#W2899205

houseope
n 

8 Marilyn Cres., Georgetown
Host: Ross Henderson SATURDAY 2-4 pm

houseope
n SATURDAY 2-4 pm

15 Jolana Cres., Georgetown       
Host: Jennifer Sargeant

Price is Right! This ~1,515 sq. ft. 2 storey semi-detached 
home has tons of curb appeal & a great lay-out! Open concept 
Living/Dining, large eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths & 
finished lower level. Great location.  
$474,900.00 Mississauga       MLS#W2886980

Sold 

Hidden Treasure! Tucked away on a quiet street you’ll find this 3 
bdrm, 2 bath bungalow on a huge mature lot (84’x132’). Short 
walk to the “GO” station, downtown Georgetown & Farmers 
market. This could be the treasure you’ve been looking for! 
$374,900.00 Georgetown       MLS#W2845590                               

Sold 

Where Life Begins! You can start by looking at this 4 bdrm, 2.5 
bath home in the ‘Park’ District. Kitchen opens to sunroom with 
vaulted ceiling & wrap around windows overlooking the large 
yard. Double car garage & parking for 5 - no juggling!
$599,900.00 Georgetown       MLS#W2913162

Ask the Neighbours what they think about the neighbourhood?  
You'll also find a totally updated bungalow (approx 1800 sq. ft.) 
in the 'Park area. Natural light floods every room of this home. 
Family & Dining Room addition overlook gardens. 
$689,900.00 Georgetown        MLS#W2857682
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